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Vanessa  V ezga372
Top F light

9.350 8.150 9.2009.400 36.100
1 15T 6 1 1 

1 

Eyva  M a labuyo296
Texas Dreams

8.000 8.850 8.7009.725 35.275
11T 3 1 11T 2 

2 

Elli C ecil156
Impact

7.650 9.125 9.1259.100 35.000
27T 1 17 2 3 

3 

Pipe r M cKee370
Achievers

7.950 8.700 8.7259.525 34.900
14T 5 3T 9T 4 

4 

C la ra  Borchers287
Texas Dreams

8.200 8.525 9.0509.000 34.775
5T 7 20T 3 5 

5 

Jo lie  Burr115
Achievers

8.100 8.200 8.9509.250 34.500
8T 13T 11 4 6 

6 

Ella  Harper214
W axahachie

8.000 8.825 8.7008.750 34.275
11T 4 27T 11T 7 

7 

A la ina  Roberts113
Achievers

7.950 8.450 8.6759.075 34.150
14T 10 18 13 8 

8 

Em m arese  Harr ison108
Achievers

8.000 8.500 8.2009.200 33.900
11T 8 13T 28T 9 

9 

Em m eline  Benton301
Texas Dreams

7.700 8.875 7.9009.375 33.850
23T 2 7T 35T 10 

10 

M ada lyn Gonza lez110
Achievers

7.800 8.150 8.5509.325 33.825
18T 15T 9T 18T 11 

11 

M ary Ca the r ine  M arr ioneau291
Texas Dreams

7.800 7.800 8.8009.375 33.775
18T 25T 7T 8 12 

12 

Am e lie  Harm on285
Texas Dreams

7.700 7.900 8.8259.200 33.625
23T 23T 13T 6T 13 

13 

S e lah Ernest299
Texas Dreams

7.650 8.200 8.6509.050 33.550
27T 13T 19 14 14 

14 

Lillie  Dorr187
Top F light

8.050 8.400 8.4508.525 33.425
10 11 31T 22T 15 

15 

Lucy Pigott294
Texas Dreams

8.200 8.100 8.1008.950 33.350
5T 17T 24 34 16 

16 

S hasha  T hilla ina than293
Texas Dreams

7.700 7.900 7.9009.675 33.175
23T 23T 2 35T 17 

17 

Lily M cCollum150
Impact

7.400 8.275 8.6008.800 33.075
33 12 26 16T 18 

18 

Elizabe th Forsythe112
Achievers

7.450 7.550 8.8259.225 33.050
31T 31T 12 6T 19 

19 

Peyton M adison232
W axahachie

8.650 8.650 8.9006.650 32.850
2 6 48 5 20 

20 

Kinsey S tephens236
W in Kids

7.800 7.350 8.6259.000 32.775
18T 35 20T 15 21 

21 

S ydney S kille rn302
Texas Dreams

6.550 8.475 8.2009.525 32.750
43 9 3T 28T 22T

22T

Brylee  Oa tes223
W axahachie

8.350 7.950 8.4508.000 32.750
3 21T 40T 22T 22T

22T
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Audrey W yer201
Top F light

8.150 8.050 8.4257.750 32.375
7 19 42T 24 24 

24 

M ar lee  T ibbe ls117
Achievers

7.900 7.600 8.1508.700 32.350
17 29T 29 33 25 

25 

M ade lyn S chne ide r255
Achievers

7.300 7.950 8.5508.525 32.325
34 21T 31T 18T 26 

26 

W illow  Rusk213
W axahachie

7.250 7.500 8.2259.325 32.300
35 33 9T 27 27 

27 

M yka  S w a in366
W axahachie

7.700 7.600 8.2008.750 32.250
23T 29T 27T 28T 28 

28 

Gianna  T a lton297
Texas Dreams

7.100 7.800 8.7258.500 32.125
38 25T 34 9T 29 

29 

Addison S chw antner288
Texas Dreams

8.100 7.550 7.0008.975 31.625
8T 31T 23 41T 30 

30 

Em m a Carpente r292
Texas Dreams

6.900 8.000 8.3258.175 31.400
40 20 38 26 31 

31 

Jannah Infantino197
Top F light

7.950 6.300 8.5258.200 30.975
14T 42 36T 20 32 

32 

S ophia  Hernandez298
Texas Dreams

7.150 7.750 6.2009.200 30.300
37 27 13T 47 33 

33 

Brenna  M orrow243
W in Kids

7.450 7.050 8.3507.400 30.250
31T 39 46 25 34 

34 

S ha ila  Pa te l289
Texas Dreams

6.750 7.150 6.9009.425 30.225
41T 38 5 43T 35 

35 

Em m a Br isendine116
Achievers

7.000 7.250 7.1008.525 29.875
39 36T 31T 40 36 

36 

Addison Co le290
Texas Dreams

7.500 7.450 6.9008.000 29.850
30 34 40T 43T 37 

37 

Giada  Er icksen284
Texas Dreams

7.650 6.250 7.0008.200 29.100
27T 43 36T 41T 38 

38 

Jurnee  M yers295
Texas Dreams

6.500 5.000 8.6008.850 28.950
44T 45 25 16T 39 

39 

S ophie  Zinck286
Texas Dreams

7.200 7.000 6.3507.350 27.900
36 40 47 46 40 

40 

Cam eron Garner192
Top F light

8.250 0.000 8.4759.000 25.725
4 46T 20T 21 41 

41 

Journey M a im one-Ginn191
Top F light

7.750 0.000 8.2008.425 24.375
21T 46T 35 28T 42 

42 

Annabeth Ke lly300
Texas Dreams

6.050 0.000 8.1759.175 23.400
46 46T 16 32 43 

43 

Reese  S tew art282
Texas Dreams

0.000 8.100 7.2007.750 23.050
47T 17T 42T 39 44 

44 

Ada lynn Benavides198
Top F light

7.750 6.900 7.8500.000 22.500
21T 41 49T 37 45 

45 

A ryanna  Baum an189
Top F light

6.500 0.000 7.3507.650 21.500
44T 46T 45 38 46 

46 
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Ka itlyn Ka lbac303
Texas Dreams

0.000 5.550 6.6508.625 20.825
47T 44 30 45 47 

47 

Kor i C appe lli151
Impact

0.000 7.700 0.0007.750 15.450
47T 28 42T 48T 48 

48 

Harper F iebig283
Texas Dreams

6.750 7.250 0.0000.000 14.000
41T 36T 49T 48T 49 

49 

Jenna  S chm idt190
Top F light

0.000 0.000 0.0008.100 8.100
47T 46T 39 48T 50 

50 
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